May 7, 2017

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11101

5

o a MDD M M D

11202
FROM :

5

a AN A A DNMDO

11302
FROM :

3

w b~ AN A~

11307
FROM :

3

o A~ AN N DN OGO

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Here we Come!
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

32295
43973
45624
44726
00180
41011
44830
24335

Gilliard, George
Pierson, Mark
James, Jim
Williams, Dorsey
Gordon, Leeann
Parks, Erika
Hayes, Jerrold
Wells, Sharif

Let the Dog Shoot
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

16636
46024
24835
43384
01065
41672
01604
02302

Ewing, James
Pearce, Joseph
ewingralph
Klineburger, Bob
McCarron, Daniel
Druding, Jason
Arena, Joseph
McKeown, Harry

The Come Back Kids
Huntington Vly, PA

Skl Number Name

46066
48127
46320
44257
28271
00084
24956
34987

Conaway, Matthew
Tierno, Justin

Soli, Lisa

Cordero, Anthony
Uecker, Robert
Shlyak, Mike
Saggese, Anthony

Oxenhorn, Kristin

Just Having Fun
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

24185
44316
45578
19499
00500
01340
48331
48208

Brandley, Eric
Bohanan, Brian
Brandley, Tamm
Ortiz, Eddie
Wilock, Gene
Butler, James
Murray Jr, Joe

Oyola, Angel

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

11102 Unusual Suspects
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

(3]

01204
45775
21315
43234
01457
00097
00455
22470

A b G WO W N

11204 AllIn

Walden, Chris
Taylor, Darry
Felder, Ronald
Browne, Wallace
Lott, Nathaniel
Gibson, Andre
Brown, Justin
Allegra, Fred

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 01226 Cruz, Angelo

6 40239 Nelligan, Shawn

3 00110 Hanratty, Michael

4 01207 Monroe, Andrew

4 01411 Wright, Jermaine

4 01133 Richardson, Alfonso

2 01641 Douglas, Elijah

4 01060 Murray, Sheldon
11303 Sunday Funday

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 22895
23962
08991
00628
43333
45509
43386
37032

w A~ A DA A NGO

11401

Cunningham, Philip

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

Cunningham, Michelle

Giorla, Joseph
Murray, Joe
Gray, Mick
Davalos, Brigid

Klineburger, Ann Margarel

Ramos, Jennifer

Crazy Leprechaun

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5 00274
46630
45081
43488
00952
23347
44503
23933

A O A bh b~ O

Colello, Anthony
Hare, Nicholas
Jackson, Alex
Jaskiewicz, Eugene
Meier, Steve
Davalos, Donald
Quinn, Mike
Chepress, Wayne

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

*
W N =2 N OO,

11103 Franchize Players
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W W oo W u N

11206

FROM :

5

W W oW oDN

11304

FROM :

6

N W A NGB~ O

11403

FROM :

6

20580
45656
18256
41012
15929
24398
00378
45241

Ezekiel, Robert
Brown, Lynnette
Wyche, James
Thomas, Alan
Spencer, Sean
Savage, Raymond
Young, Chanell
Postell, Anthony

All About Pool
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

43890
00565
05299
20853
28950
23503
07657
01707

Morrell

Robinson, Jerome
Robinson, Angela
Hudson, Thomas
Moore, Taunys
Clayton, Desiree
Walker Jr, William
Williams Jr, Alberl
Clayton, Dahlia

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

19952
44440
15051
01374
48167
20982
01431
01714

Revelli, Bob
O"Boyle Jr, Gerald
Ferris, Susan
Hamilton, Kevin
Wisniewski, Michael
Berardi, Susan
Ferris, Michael

Flaville, Tara

Untouchables
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

19641
46204
00789
01721
01706
00823
00992

Serrano, Andre
Pagan, Maximo
Jackson, Kenny
Torres, Hazel
Figueroa, Cindy
Diop, Ibn
Vasquez, Delfin

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000


Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out


N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

May 7, 2017 9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11407 Jimmy's N 0000 12503 TiZ And Them N 0000 12504 By Any Means N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 20379 Smith, Clairene 7 19870 Hughes, Thomas 5 45207 Jones, Charles

5 44889 Mason, Sieed 4 46222 Gibson, Henry 2 50104 Ferguson, Alicia

5 23885 Wright, Demetrius 6 15929 Spencer, Sean 3 45520 Farlow, Keith

3 01718 Young, Phyllis 4 20580 Ezekiel, Robert 4 10324 Rumph, Jerome

5 22176 Lawson, Vernon 5 44494  Fleury, Maxime 3 44874 Browne, Leo
* 4 01761 Dumas, Pat 4 44726 Williams, Dorsey 6 00594 Stewart, Randy

5 23189 Robinson, Joe 3 00307 Harris, Donavin 5 00017 Tate, James

5 21754 Billups, Eric 3 06683 Tunstall, Michael * 3 45616 Davis, Justin
12505 Ram Squad N 0000 12508 Nine Ball Stompers N 0000 12512 Magnificent 7 N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 32295 Gilliard, George 4 24699 Coleman, David 4 15873 Carter, Karen

4 43973 Pierson, Mark 3 46116 Smith-coleman, Madelyn 5 32116 Cook, Ralph

4 01062 Thomas, Charles 2 19728 Wallace, Mirror 5 43323 Brown, Larry

4 00721 Jones, Damar 8 09251 Jackson, Evan 4 01252 Miller, Ondrei

4 45624 James, Jim 4 21692 McCalla, Michael * 2 00975 Robinson, Alex

4 44027 Jenkins, Yasmeen 5 20853 Moore, Taunys 6 48273 Marshall Jr., Edward

6 24335 Wells, Sharif 4 24526 Segers, Johnathan 4 24917 Isaac, Michael

5 00763 Barrett, Franklin 5 44830 Hayes, Jerrold 4 21523 Jackson, Jim
13203 Sheep The Log N 0000 13207 All in the Game N 0000 13209 Grumpy's Tavern N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 17188 Berninger, Michael 7 23947 Rao, Abijith 7 00438 Cotter, Brian

5 41525 Hofe, Justin 5 44521 West, Jeff 6 24327 Desimone, Joseph

2 00029 Wolff, Kelly 4 00057 Tsioulfaidis, Alex 6 05063 lannella, Vincenzo

6 24353 Bonanni, Thomas 4 00702 Lu, Vinh 4 39551 Breslin, Lee

2 00402 Quinn, Kerry 4 62004 Spooner, Michael 2 00898 Cotter, Jean

4 00336 Cairnes, Joseph 3 00790 McLaughlin, Brian 2 01499 Justice, Sean

4 00652 Bailey, Al 3 01572 Gordon, Michael 2 39122 Frisario, Roger

5 08877 Latore, Larry 6 43089 Pfeffer, Sandy 2 01797 Painter, Scott
13211 The Point Players N 0000 13212 9 Ball Straight Shooters N 0000 13213 His & Hers N 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

3 46311  Williams, Tyrone 4 01435 Stanford, Tyche 5 01086 Palmer, Troi

5 45238 Crawford, Ray 4 24793 Rhodes, Timothy 5 45276 Hamilton, Charles

8 01465 Sangmeister, Vince 3 30065 Lee, John 3 24337 Simmons, Gwenzetta

4 01101  Jackson, Jamaal 1 01637 Straub, Kelley 5 46162 Pinkney, Lamar

4 45138 Goldman, Donte 2 22166 Warner, Louise 5 45207 Jones, Charles
* 3 01744 Lozada, Andre 7 01651 Pullia, Steven 2 00423 Franklin, Shari

6 22160 Bastas, John 5 07876 Robinson, Richard 4 45684 Brown, Steven

3 01544 Smith, Kerry 7 19666 Jones, Donald 4 10324 Rumph, Jerome



May 7, 2017

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

15802
FROM :

Dead Right
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

o

A A A A O O BN

15808
FROM :

03454  Wright, Kelly
24735 Harris, Brian
46162 Pinkney, Lamar
24255 Kenner, Robert
41004 Musial, Walter
50034 Awviles, Edward
44026  hunt-heather
00205 Cureton, Ronald

Sit Boo Boo
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A A BN MO O

06254  Scott Sr, Vernon
46295 Scott, Jason
01195 Tiscavitch, Eric
00004  Scott, Louis
01746  Scott, David
01391 Boyd, Marc
45081 Jackson, Alex
49107 Santiago, Israel

N 0000

N 0000

15803 James-N-Some
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
5 45464 James Jr, William

N 0000

5 45644 James, Stephen

I 3 15946 james sr,william
2 40000 Miller, Aimee
7 17668 Deleon, William
5 20563 Ransome, David
5 00663 Rooney-Rennie, Kathleen
4 36126 Kern, Tom

15811 Daly's

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
4 00952 Meier, Steve

46630 Hare, Nicholas
01564 Padilla, Jorge
01576 Evans, Charles
01588 Rosario, Jose
01597  Sims, Lamarr
01587 Callender, Megan
01526  Forte, Andrew

W = h WO O O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

8

G W =2 N O W

21448
44766
21775
21994
43957
20840
37032
21451

15805 Where Are We Going
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

Dauber Jr, Joseph
Lafty, Cheryl
Lafty, John
Madden, Valerie
Dauber, Jen
Grace 3rd, Joe
Ramos, Jennifer
Hammell, James

N 0000


Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out


May 7, 2017

8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

12203 Krunch Inn
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
5 00326 McCormick, Michael
4 01414 Sheeran, Seamus
4 01478 Dougherty, Ryan
3 01500 Trunell, Earl
3 10611 Hodge, Greg
6 24844 Formosa, Nicholas
5 06808 Brabazon, Randy
12301 Reapers
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
4 00453 Devalerio, Jared
4 00609 McMonigle, Gavin
4 10518 Denno, Nicholas
3 01540 Laydon, Alicia
5 21121 Franklin, Delvin
5 01638 Long, Nicholas

12308 The Green Womb
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number
5 62006

62009
00511
00790
00021
01673
62004

A AW W AW

12604 Shots &

Name
Mirigliani, Brandon

Blazosek, Jason
Lieb, Nate
McLaughlin, Brian
Bendik, Timothy
Gaskins, Kevin

Spooner, Michael

Beers

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number
3 01049

45285
46352
01048
24848
20488
07744
45690

W o a0 g b~ b~ O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Name
Sierko, Barbara

Reilly, John

O"Donnell, Elizabeth

Lacava, Helene
Palladino, John
Uberti, Anthony
Pharr, Loretta

Dietrich, Jennifer

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

12205 Lethal Breed
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 00146
01070
24757
00293
12632
00920

w oo a b

12305

Johnson, Larry
Amsden, Jeremy
Turrisi, Joseph

Santosousoi, Danniel

Obidos, Richard
Saad, Tom

Bailey Legal Teens

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

3 00652 Bailey, Al
5 17188 Berninger, Michael
7 19034 laci, Chris
3 00109 McCalister, Will

| 3 01675 merdian—anthony
6 44487  Turbett, Trey
4 00931 McMahon, Nicole
4 00336 Cairnes, Joseph

12601 Chuck's Alibi

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 00205
43331
45633
22160
01196
01493
44462
00893

W A WO o

12608

Cureton, Ronald
Mitchell, Brad
McCall, Charles
Bastas, John
Jackson, Gerald
Haughton, Akeem
Bradley, Ivan

Pearsall, Terry

Organized/Chaos

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 41233
41662
24657
02111
02135
01534
43165
17906

w A~ A AN O N

Pressimone, Anthony

Mulligan, John
Keebler, John
Bauerle, William
Allan, Erica
Griffith, John

Bernek Jr, Raymond

Vandusen, Robert

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

12208 Chalk is Cheap
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

O W A OGO W W

12306
FROM :

3

AW O o A~ W

12603
FROM :

3

NN M D G A~ BN

13401
FROM :

3

A b a0 0O

10396
00675
00900
10441
10500
48238
10610
40506

Huynh, Elroy
Arnold, Jessica
Pophaly, Gaurav
Conway, Chris
Silverstein, Michael
Blocker, Panzio
Toback, Levi
Connolly, Joe

Anything Can Happen
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

19479
45335
01472
01653
09769
15468
01699
20904

Maddox, Cindy
Macintyre, Polly
Santucci, James
Bruchez, Andre
Deangelo Sr, John
Hunt, Gregory
Pepper, Kristopher

humphrey;—daniet

O 0000

O 0000

Drinking Team Shoots Pool O 0000
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

01562
46500
00508
00471
32043
01659
01722
01772

Lawhorn, Joseph
Sellers, Scott
Curry, Thomas
Taylor, Michae
Sperber Jr, Richard
Kiene, Rick
Ramirez, Ashley

Dansette, Jennifer

Dead Men Chaulk'in
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

46173
09755
10592
20488
11086
23905
00516

Palumbo, Frank
Mackin Jr, Wayne
McCluskey, James
Uberti, Anthony
Jordan, William
Martin, Peter

cherry,—fohn

O 0000


Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out


May 7, 2017

8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

13404 Just Do It
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

N

N A N OGO~ O

13409
FROM :

3

N A OO OO WO

13606
FROM :

Skl

4
I 2
3
4
4
4
3
7

13613
FROM :

4

13 T O NG R NG R}

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

21970
19878
00400
05299
16534
21443
21953
01739

Worek, Barbara
Worek, Bill
Worek, Justin
Hudson, Thomas
Finch, Jon
Beamer, Todc
Coleman, John
Worek, William

Let's Roll
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00431 Demas, Diane
00432 Demas Sr, Dominic
24871  Orr, James

46024 Pearce, Joseph
15167 Sheppleman Jr, Tec
15336 Cannon, John
21362 Demas Jr, Dominic
00999 Demas, Wendy
Old Philly

Philadelphia, PA
Number Name

21109
00954
49134
41108
01482
01386
01330
19789

Wollaver Sr., James
gleisner-path
Wollaver, James
Wollaver Sr., Patrick
Green, Patrick
Culp, Thomas
O"Neill, Charles

Hinkson, Andrew

Chalk it Up
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

01604
01617
02302
45252
01628
43882
01702

Arena, Joseph
Ulmer, Shawn
McKeown, Harry
Kane, Kathy
Falahetdin, Justin
Weinberger, Michael
Miller, Walter

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

*
W A WA DO

13406 Pool Boys
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W W A A~ AN

13604
FROM :

6

13608
FROM :

5

oA A WD DO

13801
FROM :

5

a g b~ Hh W O b

46684
46683
46714
46715
00333
22566
01528
01570

Arleth, Joe
Campbell, Matt
Mancuso, Matthew
Boyle, Kieran
Memis, Timothy
Gould, Damon
Campbell, Greg
Overwise, Paul

2nd Street Bullies
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

20803
01095
01147
01747
01549
43511
01706

Rodriguez, Juan
Zayas, Alvin
Nieves, Fred
Cordero, Javier
Ortiz, Will
Medina, Julio
Figueroa, Cindy

Arceibo Wolf Pack
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

10798
00054
50121
15847
01387
01181
01356
17118

Serrano, Chris
Roman, Angel
Cook, Aasim
Betancourt, Sabrina
Cubano, Xavier
Morales, Israel
Vega, Jose

Figueroa, Tomas

Shotz Shooters Il
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

32295
00721
05299
15065
06683
48152
19102
24335

Gilliard, George
Jones, Damar
Hudson, Thomas
Dempsey, James
Tunstall, Michael
Jackson, Darryl
Bey, Antoine
Wells, Sharif

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

13407 Sweep The Leg
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

o

a g w A~ a0 b~ N

13605
FROM :

3

A W A O W O O

13609
FROM :

48167
08991
20982
34403
00061
00958
40047
50001

Wisniewski, Michael
Giorla, Joseph
Berardi, Susan
Covello, Bob
Dailey, Amandzs
Kakareka, Melanie
Schofer, Patrick
Ruschak, Walt

3rd Element
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

00848 Bermontiz, Angel
01100 Saez, Giovanni
17652 Lebron, Carlos
00864 Lawson, William
00866 Perez, Christian
10368 Pugliesi, Kenneth
01560 Love, Isaiah
10376 Vazquez, Mike
Juanito's

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A O A W A G BN

13804
FROM :

N
4
5
4
3
3
3
3

46047
00359
48209
46237
48243
01313
48329
01214

Rivera, Antonio
Vazquez, Joel
Morales, Rafael
Camacho, Luis
Vasquez, Jonathan
Rivera, Juan
Espina, Oscar

Molina, Teodorc

Wyde Bodi
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

43184
45616
20266
45281
01559
01623
01636
16433

Williams, Anthony
Davis, Justin
Alston, Deryck
Bernard, Isheen
Case, Keith
Thomas, Rodger
Wright, Shalandra

Simmons, Greg

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000


Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out


May 7, 2017

8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

13805 Bank Shots O 0000 13806 Killem-D O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 00594 Stewart, Randy 6 17038 Wilson, Brent

4 15873 Carter, Karen 3 46393 Wood, Erica

5 22470 Allegra, Fred 4 24561 Smith, Anthony

4 49076 Harvey, Ozzia 5 24699 Coleman, David

4 44462 Bradley, Ivan 3 46116 Smith-coleman, Madelyn

3 00975 Robinson, Alex 2 45656 Brown, Lynnette

7 10650 Allen Sr, Robert 5 20851 Allen, Marketta

4 45684 Brown, Steven 5 22384 Henderson, Bryant
14007 Chuck's Alibi O 0000 14009 Brandi's Ball Breakers O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 22160 Bastas, John 3 46173 Palumbo, Frank

3 01028 Stafford, Marad 7 05280 Steigerwalt, Jason

3 01261 Matthews, Terrance 3 00600 Steigerwalt, Brandi

5 19975 Copeland, St Clair 7 00411  Ariyamitr, Bob

3 01435 Stanford, Tyche 5 20488 Uberti, Anthony

4 24793 Rhodes, Timothy 4 45061 Rodriquez, Joel

5 25105 Buie, Leon 5 10142 Lewin, George

| 2 04776  williams—mary 3 10115  Ariyamitr, Andrea

14011 Trick Shots O 0000 14012 Waki Zaki's O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 10368 Pugliesi, Kenneth 4 24185 Brandley, Eric

3 00864 Lawson, William 2 45578 Brandley, Tamm

5 00866 Perez, Christian 2 00500 WIlock, Gene

4 10376 Vazquez, Mike 2 00564 Williams, Laura

3 01002 Cancel, David 4 43386 Klineburger, Ann Margaref

6 46516 Williams, Michael 4 44316 Bohanan, Brian

3 00741 Daut, Robert 5 01340 Butler, James

5 01398 Marsico, Joe 4 48331 Murray Jr, Joe
14205 Grumpy O 0000 14207 New Start O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

14003 Give Me A Break
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

O 0000

*
W W A A W A D

5 24327 Desimone, Joseph 3 45101 Ragland, Melvin
4 24506 D"Alfonso, Keith 6 17626 Davis, Bernard
4 24814 Jones, Martin 4 44331 House, Jeffrey
4 46599 Burgess, Terrie 3 00849 Barfield, Phyllis
7 00438 Cotter, Brian 6 43234 Browne, Wallace
3 45602 Cruz, Maria 4 44830 Hayes, Jerrold
3 39551 Breslin, Lee 3 01701 Gordon, Roy
2 00898 Cotter, Jean
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

5

W oW o W hA O

14010
FROM :

00432

Demas Sr, Dominic

15336
08357
00431
46024
00229
15167
00778

Cannon, John
Demas, Anthony
Demas, Diane
Pearce, Joseph
Mahserejian, Tina

Groeber, Doug

Krush
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

14201
FROM :

05299
00205
01730
00893
01757
19100
01753
01775

Hudson, Thomas
Cureton, Ronald
Wilson, Lamar
Pearsall, Terry
Durden, Kyle
Ammons, Dwight
Johnson, Tonae
Childs, Shafi

Predators Night Out
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

o A~ OW O G A

14208
FROM :

44534
21924
24017
00594
44332
32089
00830
43894

Johnson, David
Weber, Karyl

Stewart, Randy
George, Hasing

Bookard Jr, Henry
George, Jermaine

The Creek
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

AW WO OO W W

17978
45875
11389
00792
00911
15065
23626

Kelly, Kelvin
Gillespie, John
Deleon, Clark
Robinson, Bruce
Lehnert, Anthony
Dempsey, James
Zepp, Robert

Sheppleman Jr, Tec

Wilson Jr, Benjamin

O 0000

O 0000

Pettyjohn, Lemmington

O 0000

04737

o .


Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out


May 7, 2017

8-Open Roster & Handicap Report

14209
FROM :

Drinkery Sinkers O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W W N A A~ O

14305
FROM :

00336
00877
00457
01017
01256
00441
62010
48227

Cairnes, Joseph
Ames, Bryan
Blessing, Jeremy
Solomon, Nicholas
Porter, Jeffrey

Liu, Daniel
Sologub, Dmytro
Tucci, Jessica

English Teachers O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

o A A A O O D

14406
FROM :

44027
01062
20853
25008
15873
00455
21523
20233

Jenkins, Yasmeen
Thomas, Charles
Moore, Taunys
Richardson, Lisa
Carter, Karen
Brown, Justin
Jackson, Jim
Larkins, Darrell

Make Pool Great Again O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W oo A WO DN

14412
FROM :

46182
41005
01462
01522
01352
00679
01582

Phovilaychit, Anthony

Bise, Toshi

Jengehino, Darrin
Jengehino, Bryan

Vielma, Andres

Heng, Vibol
Armstead-Williams, Veronica

The Departed O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

o W A G h

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

46224
00702
01293
00924
00987
23947

Bouaraphan, Nat
Lu, Vinh
Cubila-Perez, Raul
Hardy, Joseph
Stine, Jesse

Rao, Abijith

14302
FROM :

Chalk is Cheap
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

H

A g W w A~ A~ N

14307
FROM :

01204
00097
45775
21315
01457
01635
24235
08802

Walden, Chris
Gibson, Andre
Taylor, Darry
Felder, Ronald
Lott, Nathaniel
Kellam, Darryl
Jones, Markeem
Buchanan, Archel

Shootin Da Breeze
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

1 4

W o O W U AW

14407
FROM :

20472
20580
23507
22941
24942
24398
20383
24686

parker, marvin
Ezekiel, Robert
Garner, Ricardo
Savage, Eric
Savage, Shonda
Savage, Raymond
Hall, Ronald
Phillips, Gary

Smooth Strokers
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

g g W W w kA O

15202
FROM :

24352
00475
00494
21124
10323
00794
48189
29462

Collins, Owen
Font, Jonathon
Van Nest, Duncan
Saunders, Philip
Wyckoff, Kent
Gofman, Gene
williams, keith
Nguyen, Duna

Hot Shots
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A A O OO A OO

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

00628 Murray, Joe

00711 Murray, Cheryl

03097 Margiotta, Kathleen
48331  Murray Jr, Joe

16311 McCrane, Bill

01132  Murray, Dave

24185 Brandley, Eric

43386 Klineburger, Ann Margarel

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

14304
FROM :
Sk
5

AW OO 0w a0 b~

14405
FROM :
Sk
5

A OO A b O O

14409
FROM :

Skl
5
6
5
5
3
4
4
3

15203

FROM :
Ski
4

O W A WA OO

Lights Out
Philadelphia, PA

Number Name
43573  Johnson, Andrew

23568
01511
14024
50014
21446
48239
43184

Robinson, Gerald
Banks, John
Quarles, Matthew
Volpe, Jeannette
Jones, Brian
Gathright, Naeemah
Williams, Anthony

Westys Pool Tang Clan
Philadelphia, PA

Number Name
00057 Tsioulfaidis, Alex

44521  West, Jeff

43089 Pfeffer, Sandy
45025 Cernek, Michael
00917
44968
46683

Nguyen, Hao
lero, Anthony
Campbell, Matt

Tentacles of Destruction
Philadelphia, PA

Number Name

01127  Watson, Jarrett
23199 Fisher, Todc
01103 Woodson, Chris
00606 Richmond, Greg
00918 Schwartz, Joshua
01030 Martinez, Carmelo
23853 Fisher, Timothy
62012  Searer, Michael
Destroyers

Philadelphia, PA
Number Name
20546  Turner, William

45028
20900
44843
24297
01209
01477
20151

Santos, Aderito
Harris, Mark
Peterson, Tyrone
Cipriano, Wllliam
McQueen, Darleen

Veney, Julius

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Schoenherr, Charlene
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15207
FROM :

Knew Guyz
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

a h A WO W N

15408
FROM :

24497  Hunter, Chris
02111  Bauerle, William
00561 Davalos, Cyrstal
16613 Elmer, Dennis
45509 Davalos, Brigid
45195 Davalos, Travis
21399 Deleo Sr, Michael
21455 Cortez, Rich
Vegas

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A A Hh WO A~ O

15504
FROM :

40011
17118
00617
45425
48129
01429
01484
01589

Serrano, Denie
Figueroa, Tomas
Lopez, Amado
Santos, James
Vega, Camilo
Cruz, Ismael
Zayas, Anibal
Fuentes, Jesus

The Southern Inn
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

w A~ AN AN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

23677
20548
06048
06960
00209
07907
01725
01452

Stewart, Gary

Davis, James

Ward, Robert

Davis, Kevin
Wanamaker, Derrick
Wanamaker, Bradley
Temple, Katrina

Williams, Clarence

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

15405
FROM :

Arceibo House of Pain
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A W O W a0 a o

15409
FROM :

10798
00360
01298
20134
43378
01361
01668
09902

Serrano, Chris
Santana, Richard
Llamas, Lauro
Colon, Jose

Ortiz, Maria

Hance, Neftali
Feliu-Lopez, Anthony
Gordian Jr, Rafael

Libertad Breakers
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3

w A O A~ A~ O

15506
FROM :

00882 Banks, Larry

45062 Mateo, Pablo

44462 Bradley, Ivan

22495 Sovannarith, Tan
00789 Jackson, Kenny
02476 McLendon, Ronald
32002 Davis, Shawn

10558 Southern, Jacqueline
Run Tell Dat

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

w A~ AN A~ GO

46707
21516
21561
21523
01689
22219
22505
04708

Butler, Feorz
Davis, Troy
Vance, Robert
Jackson, Jim
Crawford, Malik
Butler, Ronnie
Meares, Bruce

lopez,-tevin

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

15406
FROM :

Untouchables
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3

N A A M MO

15501
FROM :

01706  Figueroa, Cindy
46204 Pagan, Maximo
48103 Rolon, Minerva
15847 Betancourt, Sabrina
01076 Berto Matta, Juan
01232 Lopez, Jose

01721  Torres, Hazel
Heavy Hitters

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

w oA b~ O

15507
FROM :

23968
04264
00377
24664
00968
05299
01695

Laster, Eric
Castle, Robert
Banks, Glenn
Watson, Alan
Coleman, Ronald
Hudson, Thomas
Pointer, Tony

Old School
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

o A~ W A A~ BN

17991  Shaw, Reuben
44638 Pinckney, Jesse
06772 King, Robert

45528 Reason, Jonnie
21315 Felder, Ronald
01771  Leigh, Terrance
44641 Wiggins, David
32089 Wilson Jr, Benjamin

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000


Jeff Duda
Cross-Out

Jeff Duda
Cross-Out


